
Congressional Sponsors of H. Con. Res. 63 
 
Original Cosponsor 
 
Rep. Jim Moran, D-VA (Lead) 
Rep. John Duncan, R-TN 
Rep. Maurice Hinchey, D-NY 
Rep. Rush Holt, D-NJ 
Rep. John Garamendi, D-CA 
Rep. Jim Gerlach, R-PA 
Rep. Gregorio Sablan, D-NMI 
Rep. Carolyn Maloney, D-NY 
Rep. Nita Lowey, D-NY 
Rep. Tim Bishop, D-NY 
Rep. Pat Tiberi, R-OH 
Rep. Eni Faleomavaega, D-AS 
Rep. Mike McIntyre, D-NC 
Rep. Bill Pascrell, D-NJ 
 
 
 

Cosponsor 
 
Rep. Carolyn McCarthy, D-NY 
Rep. Gerald Connolly, D-VA 
Rep. Robert Scott, D-VA 
Rep. Dennis Kucinich, D-OH 
Rep. Richard Neal D-MA 
Rep. Dale Kildee D-MI 
Rep. Donald Payne D-NJ 
Rep. Frank Wolf R-VA 
Rep. Tom Cole R-OK 
Rep. Marcy Katpur, D-OH 
Rep. Lynn Woolsey, D-CA 
Rep. Tim Walz, D-MN 
Rep. Laura Richardson, D-CA 
Rep. Eleanor Holmes Norton, D-DC 
Rep. Frank Pallone D-NJ 
Rep. Don Young, R-AK 
Rep. Norman Dicks, D-WA 

Co-chairs of Bipartisan Ethnic/Minority Congressional Caucuses 

 
Congressional Friends of Scotland 
Caucus 
John Duncan, R-TN* 

Mike McIntyre, D-NC 

 

Congressional Native American 
Caucus 
Tom Cole, R-OK 

Dale Kildee, D-MI* 

 
Italian American Congressional 

Delegation 
Pat Tiberi, R-OH 

Bill Pascrell, D-NJ 

 
German-American Caucus 
Jim Gerlach, R-PA 

 

Congressional Caucus on Hellenic 
Issues 
Carolyn Maloney, D-NY 

 
Friends of Ireland Caucus 
Richard Neal, D-MA 

 
Congressional Caucus on Vietnam 
Frank Wolf, R-VA 

 
 

Congressional Caribbean Caucus 
Donald Payne, D-NJ 

 
House Baltic Caucus 
Dennis Kucinich, D-OH 

 
Hungarian American Caucus 
Dennis Kucinich, D-OH 

 
Congressional Taiwan Caucus 
Gerald Connolly, D-VA 

 
Congressional Caucus on Central Asia 
Eni Faleomavaega, D-AS* 

 
Congressional United Kingdom Caucus 
Mike McIntyre, D-NC 

 
Congressional Caucus on U.S. Turkish 
Relations and Turkish Americans 
Gerald Connolly, D-VA 

 
Congressional Caucus on Korea 
Gerald Connolly, D-VA 

 
Congressional Caucus on Armenian 

Issues 
Frank Pallone, NJ


